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HANDLE STYLE
SAFETY GROOVED
SAFETY GROOVED
SAFETY GROOVED
SAFETY GROOVED
SAFETY GROOVED
SAFETY GROOVED

SMOOTH
SMOOTH

SAFETY GROOVED
SAFETY GROOVED
SAFETY GROOVED
SAFETY GROOVED
SAFETY GROOVED
SAFETY GROOVED
SAFETY GROOVED
SAFETY GROOVED
SAFETY GROOVED

SMOOTH
SMOOTH
SMOOTH
SMOOTH

HANDLE LENGTH
9-1/8”

9-13/16”
10-1/8”

11-5/16”
11-15/16”
13-11/16”

27-1/2”
28-3/4”

8-11/16”
10-5/8”

11-7/32”
11-7/8”
10-5/8”

11-7/32”
10-5/8”
10-7/8”
11-1/8”
9-3/8”
9-3/8”

20-9/16”
28-1/2”

REPLACEMENT FOR
100H / 100L MALLET
125H / 125L MALLET
150H / 150L MALLET
200H / 200L MALLET
250H / 250L MALLET
300H / 300L MALLET

250H / 250L - 32 SLEDGEHAMMER
200H / 300L - 35 SLEDGEHAMMER

MODEL A HAMMER
MODEL AB100 HAMMER
MODEL AB125 HAMMER
MODEL AB150 HAMMER

MODEL B HAMMER
MODEL C HAMMER
MODEL D HAMMER
MODEL E HAMMER
MODEL F HAMMER
MODEL O HAMMER

MODEL PH HAMMER
MODEL F(S) SLEDGEHAMMER
MODEL G(S) SLEDGEHAMMER

HANDLE PART NUMBER
100 HANDLE
125 HANDLE
150 HANDLE
200 HANDLE
250 HANDLE
300 HANDLE

250-32 HANDLE
300-35 HANDLE

A HANDLE
AB100 HANDLE
AB125 HANDLE
AB150 HANDLE

B HANDLE
C HANDLE
D HANDLE
E HANDLE
F HANDLE
O HANDLE

PH HANDLE
FS HANDLE
GS HANDLE

FOR MORE INFORMATION - VISIT US AT WWW.LIXIEHAMMERS.COM

REPLACEMENT HICKORY HANDLES
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