

REPLACEMENT HICKORY HANDLES

	DEDI AGENERIT FOR	IIIANIBI E I ENIOTII		AVAILADLITY
HANDLE PART NUMBER	REPLACEMENT FOR	HANDLE LENGTH	HANDLE STYLE	AVAILABLITY
100 HANDLE	100H / 100L MALLET	9-1/8"	SAFETY GROOVED	IN STOCK
125 HANDLE	125H / 125L MALLET	9-13/16"	SAFETY GROOVED	IN STOCK
150 HANDLE	150H / 150L MALLET	10-1/8"	SAFETY GROOVED	IN STOCK
200 HANDLE	200H / 200L MALLET	11-5/16"	SAFETY GROOVED	IN STOCK
250 HANDLE	250H / 250L MALLET	11-15/16"	SAFETY GROOVED	IN STOCK
300 HANDLE	300H / 300L MALLET	13-11/16"	SAFETY GROOVED	IN STOCK
250-32 HANDLE	250H / 250L - 32 SLEDGEHAMMER	27-1/2"	SMOOTH	IN STOCK
300-35 HANDLE	200H / 300L - 35 SLEDGEHAMMER	28-3/4"	SMOOTH	IN STOCK
A HANDLE	MODEL A HAMMER	8-11/16"	SAFETY GROOVED	IN STOCK
AB100 HANDLE	MODEL AB 100 HAMMER	10-5/8"	SAFETY GROOVED	IN STOCK
AB125 HANDLE	MODEL AB125 HAMMER	11-7/32"	SAFETY GROOVED	IN STOCK
AB150 HANDLE	MODEL AB150 HAMMER	11-7/8"	SAFETY GROOVED	IN STOCK
B HANDLE	MODEL B HAMMER	10-5/8"	SAFETY GROOVED	IN STOCK
C HANDLE	MODEL C HAMMER	11-7/32"	SAFETY GROOVED	IN STOCK
D HANDLE	MODEL D HAMMER	10-5/8"	SAFETY GROOVED	IN STOCK
E HANDLE	MODEL E HAMMER	10-7/8"	SAFETY GROOVED	IN STOCK
F HANDLE	MODEL F HAMMER	11-1/8"	SAFETY GROOVED	IN STOCK
O HANDLE	MODEL O HAMMER	9-3/8"	SMOOTH	IN STOCK
PH HANDLE	MODEL PH HAMMER	9-3/8"	SMOOTH	IN STOCK
FS HANDLE	MODEL F(S) SLEDGEHAMMER	20-9/16"	SMOOTH	IN STOCK
GS HANDLE	MODEL G(S) SLEDGEHAMMER	28-1/2"	SMOOTH	IN STOCK